Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Sindh
Euphrates
Tigris

Nile

1 During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years

oowm»

Famine
Marriage
Livelihood
Friendship

2 has been a problem since the beginning of time

alert
active
senseless
alive

3 We must do in the mean time is to keep as many people as we can

UoW» oW

treason

Inside enemies
Corruption
Cheating

4 Abd-al-Rehman | kept in check

700
800
900
1000

5 The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to ............... million.

UoW» TOWm>

expansion
enlargement
limitation
enrichment

6 We must at the same time make every effort to encourage of families

Absent

Short

Much less than needed
Missing

7 During a famine corn is scarce and food is lacking.

parsing
Rejected
Refused
Belittied

8 We learnt English

having the knowledge of
capable of

Having the practice
having the experience of

9 He was looking beneath the surface of thing.

200- 300
50-150

600-700
400-500

10 Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.

villagers
rich
penniless
destitute

11 Robin Hood helped with transport of food robbing the to feed the poor

Brothers
Sisters
Uncles
Ants

12 Joseph's own.......... came ot Egypt from Palestine to buy grain

Declining
Increasing
Lessening
Receding

13 the number of people in the world is repidly.

DOTP» DOWr DOWP» DOWr DOTP» DUOWr DO®P» DODP

A. Great destruction or ruin of

tragedy

B. Great damage
C. Great trouble
D. Big loss

14 Widespread disasterwas averted (prevented)

A. Sindh
B. Euphrates

15 During my reign the .........ccoeeeeiinens has not been in flood for seven years. C. Tigris



16

17

18

19

20

The sufferer of yaws becomes depressed and fills ill.

In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was

The disease of yaws starts as little hard pimples which develop into blotches.

it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.

Many countries have carried out massive programmes against yaws.

oW

ow» oowp

UOwW» UOw

Overjoyed
Glad

Gloomy
10.2

11.2
15.2

Pimples

. Red spots
. Yellow spots

. Success
. goodness

. nobility

. Great

Heavy

. Large



