

## English FA Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris D. Nile
2	has been a problem since the beginning of time	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
3	We must do in the mean time is to keep as many people as we can	A. alert B. active C. senseless D. alive
4	Abd-al-Rehman I kept in check	A. treason B. Inside enemies C. Corruption D. Cheating
5	The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to million.	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
6	We must at the same time make every effort to encourage of families	A. expansion B. enlargement C. limitation D. enrichment
7	During a famine corn is scarce and food is <u>lacking</u> .	A. Absent B. Short C. Much less than needed D. Missing
8	We learnt English	A. parsing B. Rejected C. Refused D. Belittied
9	He was looking beneath the surface of thing.	A. having the knowledge of B. capable of C. Having the practice D. having the experience of
10	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million.	A. 200- 300 B. 50-150 C. 600-700 D. 400-500
11	Robin Hood helped with transport of food robbing the to feed the poor	A. villagers B. rich C. penniless D. destitute
12	Joseph's own came ot Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Uncles D. Ants
13	the number of people in the world is repidly.	A. Declining B. Increasing C. Lessening D. Receding
14	Widespread <u>disaster</u> was averted (prevented)	A. Great destruction or ruin of tragedy B. Great damage C. Great trouble D. Big loss
15	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years.	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris

		D. Nile
16	The sufferer of yaws becomes <u>depressed</u> and fills ill.	A. Overjoyed B. Glad C. Unhappy D. Gloomy
17	In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 18.2
18	The disease of yaws starts as little hard pimples which develop into blotches.	A. Discolored patches B. Pimples C. Red spots D. Yellow spots
19	it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.	A. Success B. goodness C. creadit D. nobility
20	Many countries have carried out <u>massive</u> programmes against yaws.	A. Extensive B. Great C. Heavy D. Large